
Name Email
Nico Richardson richardson_nico@ausd.us
Mark Toti mtoti@busd.k12.ca.us
Yolanda Sanchez ysanchez@traversd.com
David Endo dendo@hanfordesd.org
Ryan Lubatti rlubatti@digiorgio.k12.ca.us
Jaime Garcia jgarcia@castaicusd.com
Irma Cruz icruz@cityofpasadena.net
Claudia Newton claudia@stnmedia.com
Sandi Pettey spettey@rvusd.org
Linette Hodson linhodson@castaicusd.com
Tracey Vierra tvierra@cv.k12.ca.us
Jeff Hutchings jhutchings@hbuhsd.edu
Colleen Canida ccanida@cusd49.com
Elva Raish elva.raish@clearesult.com
Stephen Sanchez ssanchez@dcjesd.us
Phillip Hardy phardy@lmusd.net
Megan rodrigo raffireis@gmail.com
Norm Turner nturner@nmusd.us
Javier Ramirez jramirez@husd.net
Karen Evans kaevans@wuesd.org
Ryan Clink ryan.clink@cummins.com
Alfonso Perez aperez@bpsd.k12.ca.us
Will Peare will.pearce@clearesult.com
Rick Harrison raharrison@mvusd.us
Samantha Dodero sdodero@pesc.com
Ian Ledbetter iledbetter@countyofglenn.net
Pamela Jones pjjones218@gmail.com
Eli May emay@stocktonusd.net
Jessica Rowley jrowleyconsulting@gmail.com
Jerry Sitton jsitton@smjuhsd.org
Michelle Caines mcaines@vallejo.k12.ca.us
Sandy Dew sdew@yosemiteusd.org
Josh Lowe josh@capcoa.org
David East deast@rsusd.org
N hendricks nhendricks@sjcoe.net
Cathy Whitney cwhitney@glenncoe.org
Ashley Huff ahuff@a-zbus.com
Andy Hamilton andy.hamilton@sdcounty.ca.gov
BillieJo Young byoung@modoccoe.k12.ca.us
Rick rpeters@el-tejon.k12.ca.us
Heidi Gerig hgerig@bvalusd.org
Jason jasonh@creativebussales.com
Bob Brown bbrown@oceanviewsd.org
Dora Parham dparham@rialto.k12.ca.us
Tina McRee tmcree@baaqmd.gov
Steven Santillan ssantillan@buttonwillowschool.com



Martin Turock martyt@cleantechsandiego.org
Antonio Rodriguez antonio.rodriguez@energy.ca.gov
Kevin Bean kbean@longvalleycs.org
Theron Neal theron.neal@cvesd.org
Michael Sawyer michael.sawyer@smusd.org
Miguel Cruz mcruz@busd.net
Jorge Camacho jcamacho@mdaqmd.ca.gov
Sandra Robles srobles@southwestjpa.org
Colin Christian cchristian@hilmar.k12.ca.us
Joe Ordonez jordonez@buswest.com
Debra Hubrecht debra.hubrecht@warnerusd.net
John Roselli john.r@adomanielectric.com
Maricela Ordonez mordonez@southwestjpa.org
Tim Pforsich tpforsich@husd.com
Bill Weisberg williamweisberg@vistausd.org
Max Park ipark@semprautilities.com
Tiffany James jamest@eurekacityschools.org
Tammy Magallanes tmagallanes@sjcoe.net
Todd Franssen tfranssen@buswest.com
Kim DiNapoli kdinapoli@a-zbus.com
Tod O'Connor tod.oconnor@clearesult.com
Michelle Glover mglover@columbiasd.com
Edward Hickman ehickman@ballicocressey.co
Emil Frates efrates@sccs.santacruz.k12.ca.us
Aaron Jones aaronjones@cusd.com
Tony Lavezzo tlavezzo@ttusd.org
Leland Kinard leland.kinard@shorelineunified.org
Casey Guernsey casey.j.guernsey@ey.com
Michelle Townsend mtownsend@rkusd.org
Brandon Corcoran brandon@msschool.org
Nereida Camacho ncamacho@rialto.k12.ca.us
Cindy Friedmann cfriedmann@knightsen.k12.ca.us
Keith Loewen kloewen@fowlerusd.org
Mattie Owen mattieowen@willitsunified.com
Kelly Morris kelly.morris@sanjoseca.gov
Kelly Mynderup kmynderup@kitcarsonschool.com
Vasken Yardemian vyardemian@aqmd.gov
Julee Arnall arnallj@bcsd.com
Robert Silveira rsilveira@smcjuhsd.org
Bill Ross rossb@bcsd.com
Charles Watson cwatson@calstrat.com
Sarah Brooks sabrooks@kern.org
James Crawford jcrawford@campbellusd.org
Danielle Lawrence danielle.lawrence@arb.ca.gov
Reagan Clemens reagan.clemens@cleanenergyfuels.com
J C joji.castillo@energy.ca.gov
Cindy Haase chaase@reedscreek.org



Katie Delano kdelano@chusd.org
Melissa Remy mremy@nusd.org
Joe Aldridge jaldridge@cusd49.com
Andrea Willy andrea_willy@pvusd.net
Mark Plumb plumb.mark@tusd.org
Isaiah Wilkerson isaiah.wilkerson@navistar.com
Patrishia Tice patrishia.tice@gilroyunified.org
Denise Hernandez dhernandez@petk12.org
Test Test test@gmail.com
Jack Bastida jack.bastida@energy.ca.gov
Mike Buckhave mike_buckhave@orogrande.org
Annie Hur annie.hur@schneider-electric.com
Steve Brennan sbrennan@ltusd.org
Katherine Hang katherine.hang@clearesult.com
Melody Ford mford@musd.net
Joe Ramirez jramirez@woodville.k12.ca.us
Kevin Leong kleong@calstart.org
Jerry Stratton jstratton@salinascity.k12.ca.us
Kelly Machado kmachado@chatom.k12.ca.us
Mary Ann Barter mbarter@fairfax.k12.ca.us
Ben Laboy blaboy@willdan.com
Sheila Collier sheilacollier@berkeley.net
Victor Guzman victor.guzman@sysd.k12.ca.us
Dpam Dpam paul_lu@densodrive.com
Marie Bedard marie.bedard@thelionelectric.com
Alan Decker adecker@luhsd.k12.ca.us
Fred Silver fsilver@calstart.org
Ann Vermel annvermel@comcast.net
Vince Kirkhuff vkirkhuff@co.slo.ca.us
Jim Antone jantone@ysaqmd.org
Patrick Owen powen@redwoodenergy.org
Craig Deason cdeason@centerusd.org
Danielle Robinson danielle.robinson@arb.ca.gov
Kristie Onisko kristieo@vacavilleusd.org
Chris Sentieri chris@theoffsetproject.org
Anthony Fournier afournier@baaqmd.gov
Thomas Arganda targanda@ghsd.k12.ca.us
Gerry Mulligan gmulligan@hanfordesd.org
Justin Pine justin.pine@clearesult.com
Allison Platz allisonp@deltaliquidenergy.com
Susan Fagundes sfagundes@auesd.org
Maria Sedillo maria_sedillo@chino.k12.ca.us
Andrew Bish andrew.bish@motivps.com
Victoria Bloise victoria.bloise@clearesult.com
Kathy Colagrossi kcolagrossi@wintersjusd.org
Hector Morales hmorales@mtviewschools.net
Marisa Rudford marisa.rudford@clearesult.com



Kelly Hubbard khubbard@pausd.org
James Foster james52f@gmail.com
Lindsey Bales lindsey.bales@sanjoseca.gov
Julie Guererro jguererro@rjuhsd.us
Cheri McGeee mcgee.ch@vcpusd.org
Michael Wright michael.wright@abm.com
Tom Audas taudas@mcusd.org
Marcia Short mshort@petk12.org
Linda Rendon lrendon@euhsd.org
Cindy Lyman clynman@vacavilleusd.org
Tyson Stenlund tstenlund@suhsd.net
Tyler Harris tyler@vcapcd.org
Terry Hallum thallum@digiorgio.k12.ca.us
Isaac Stratfold isaac@motivinc.ps
M Stij mstijepovic@anaheimelementary.org
Tami Peterson tpeterson@vcoe.org
Pam McDonald pama@orangeusd.org
Michael Martin michael.martin@clearesult.com
Brad Pawlowski brad_pawlowski@sanger.k12.ca.us
Frank Thomas fthomas@imperialusd.org
Dana Leusch dana@californiaconsulting.rog
John Burciaga jburciaga@sandi.net
Marie Barros mbarros@sbcoe.org
Dedrick Roper dedrick.roper@chargepoint.com
Joseph Angeli joea@creativebussales.com
Tom Price tprice@vhjsd.org
Robert Gonzales rgonzales@mendotaschools.org
Sohayda Sohayda karen.ballard@oside.us
Jane Chipman janec@znealliance.net
Stephanie Wymer stwymer@wascohsd.org
Robert Williams bob.w@adomanielectric.com
Andre Freeman andre.freeman@arb.ca.gov
John Yanez joyanez@wascohsd.org
Kevin Gomes kgomes@nusd.org
John Guio jguio@scusd.net
Jemal Chavez jlchavez@mrpk.org
Beth Trenchard btrenchard@mbcommunity.com
Tod Oconnor tod.oconnor@clearesult.com
Victor Garza vgarza@nmusd.us
Michael Chiacos mchiacos@cecmail.org
Holly Benz holly.benz@clearesult.com
Eusebio Arballo earballo@semprautilities.com
Heather Brown hbrown@grantschoolcougars.com
Jenna Sather jenna.sather2@sweetwaterschools.org
Anthony Valdez avaldez@ogsd.net
Alyson Cox acox@glenncoe.org
Mauro Bologna maurob@creativebussales.com



Liam Weaver lw4@cpuc.ca.gov
Sven Thesen sventhesen@gmail.com
Erin Squire esquire@ncuaqmd.org
Teague Douglas teague.douglas@clearesult.com
Matthew Thomas thomas_m@auhsd.us
Hieu Nguyen hieu.nguyen@energy.ca.gov
Tim Hire thire@exeter.k12.ca.us
Carrie Sisto cs8@cpuc.ca.gov
Jeff Lang jeffery.langevin@energy.ca.gov
Lina Patel lpatel@baaqmd.gov
Erik Morris emorris@keyes.k12.ca.us
Tiffanie Imoesiri t.imoesiri@gmail.com
Nik Kaestner kaestnern@sfusd.edu
Mehdi Ganji mehdi.ganji@willdan.com
Scarlett Sadler ssadler@csac-eia.org
Liz Giles lgiles@rsdnmp.org
Keith Grube keithg@creativebussales.com
Nicholas Chavez nchavez@strategicadvocates.com
Matt Essex matt.e@adomanielectric.com
John Walkup jwalkup@standardsco.com
Richard Schorske richards@znealliance.net
fast1430 fast1430@gmail.com
Yuval Edrey yuval.edrey@gastechnology.org
Robert Perry bob@worldbusiness.org
Amy amy.discher@sce.com
Kelly Kollar kkollar@tvusd.k12.ca.us
Steve Campbell scampbell@ambag.org
Ryan Kelley rkelley@evergreenusd.org
Michele Lambert mlambert@shastacoe.org
Janelle Villalba villalba.janelle@gmail.com
TK Tan teikkhoon.tan@navistar.com
Armando Ramirez armando.ramirez@energy.ca.gov
Urvi Nagrani urvi@motivps.com
Julie Boesch j.boesch@sbcglobal.net
Josh Croft joshua.croft@energy.ca.gov
Charles Smith charles.smith@energy.ca.gov
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